
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Melbourne, FL1 Donovan John D. Jr \ Meyer Warren R. Sr 565935 1,622

West Melbourne, FL2 Bauman Joseph W.  \ Vargas Victor 570133 1,586

Titusville, FL3 Strobel James P.  \ May Ken H. 572334 1,568

Melbourne, FL4 Dixon Thomas E.  \ Dietzmann Francis (Bud)
X.

565726 1,553

Palm Bay, FL5 Crossman Larry  Sr \ Smith Wilbert C. Jr 570744 1,549

Melbourne, FL6 Hatch Michael J.  \ Reynoso Buncy 572330 1,544

Kissimmee, FL7 Panell Bryan   \ Diaz Erwin 566060 1,537

Melbourne, FL8 Boudreau Penny   \ Boudreau Joseph R. Jr 565604 1,532

W Melbourne, FL9 Marino Ralph J. Jr \ Moorehead Ellen 565389 1,526

Melbourne, FL9 Novak Earl W.  \ Hamsher Marvin 568193 1,526

Kissimmee, FL11 Rivera Alberto   \ Trilla George E. 566060 1,524

Rockledge, FL12 Wisby Robert W.  \ Ogles Ronnie L. 565718 1,513

Orlando, FL13 Mize Jerry   \ Mascheri David 565730 1,499

Cocoa, FL14 Folger MaryAnn   \ Wilging Ronald J. 565589 1,492

Cocoa, FL15 Wheeler Randal A.  \ Kyle Henry C. IV 572333 1,491

Melbourne, FL16 Depuy Sharon A.  \ Depuy Charles P. 565530 1,489

Melbourne, FL17 Elliott Linda M.  \ Vess Diane L. 565530 1,487

Titusville, FL18 Ellenbrook Steven F.  \ Ruscitti Robert V. 572334 1,482

Palm Bay, FL19 Wiltsie Marguerite (Peg) S.  \ Wiltsie Michael 570744 1,480

Indialantic, FL20 Calamaro Mario   \ Douthett Carol F. 565996 1,479

Rockledge, FL21 Burns James (Jimmy) M.  \ Beauch Don 565813 1,472

Titusville, FL22 Smith Ken D.  \ Little Wayne R. 566057 1,465

Cocoa, FL22 Stout Mark G.  \ Cianfrocco Angelo P. 566083 1,465

Rockledge, FL24 Ward Michael J.  \ Chester Scott E. 565813 1,463

Melbourne, FL25 Curry Lon A.  \ Veeley Anfrew J. 565535 1,461

Melbourne, FL26 Ingram Bryan S.  \ Linhart Keith A. 567634 1,458

Satellite Beach, FL27 Milburn Terri   \ Satterfield Melody L. 565971 1,455

W Melbourne, FL28 Bright Marilyn A.  \ Siwek Gene J. 565389 1,453

Barefoot Bay, FL29 DeDyne Linda M.  \ Luman John S. 566080 1,448

Palm Bay, FL30 Markel John F. Jr \ Casey Robert A. 565712 1,447

Melbourne, FL31 Perez Tony  Sr \ Artzner David P. Sr 565935 1,438

Melbourne, FL32 Middaugh Roy E.  \ Tanner Larry L. 566053 1,433

Melbourne, FL33 Bryce Joanne M.  \ Freeman Suzie 559702 1,425

Melbourne, FL34 Marconi Paul R.  \ Charles Gary E. 565535 1,414

Barefoot Bay, FL35 Darnall Joseph C. Jr \ Blakeslee Sally J. 565950 1,400

Titusville, FL36 Ravel Albert R. III \ Tompkins Harold N. Jr 566057 1,398

Barefoot Bay, FL37 Luman Jeannie M.  \ Samson Kevin 566080 1,397

Cocoa, FL38 White Matthew G.  \ Roberts Frederick G. 566083 1,396

Ft Pierce, FL39 Biggs Jennifer C.  \ Dawson Jean G. 565871 1,395

UNKNOWN, FL40 Mattley Shirley A.  \ Wallace Cheryl I. 565603 1,391

Melbourne, FL41 Roth William H.  \ Michaud Raymond W. Sr 565726 1,388

Titusville, FL42 Pfister Anne R.  \ Murray Dell S. 565732 1,385

Vero Beach, FL43 Rowlett Pamella   \ Horn Connie L. 572332 1,384

Melbourne, FL44 Robinson Michael V.  \ Sherwood Robert J. 559702 1,380

Mims, FL45 Carling James P   \ May Ken H. 565600 1,378

Titusville, FL46 Mullin Rebecca R.  \ Mullin Lee 572331 1,375

Titusville, FL47 Ferguson Candice A.  \ Friend Lawrence M. 565732 1,360
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Cocoa, FL48 Ramsey Robert M.  \ Wheeler Randal A. 565589 1,357

Barefoot Bay, FL48 Blum Lynn   \ Hanson Gregg 565950 1,357

Satellite Beach, FL50 Holm Diane M.  \ Bregard David W. 565971 1,352

Ft Pierce, FL51 Klock Douglas R.  \ Karinja Kathy L. 565871 1,349

West Melbourne, FL52 Medina Luis V.  \ Gould Danny L. 570133 1,342

Melbourne, FL53 Miller Pamela M.  \ Sundstrom Agnes 566053 1,339

Rockledge, FL54 Wegner John   \ Moore Terrance E. 565718 1,324

Melbourne, FL55 Linhart Guy C.  \ Schlimme Michael R. 567634 1,293

Melbourne, FL56 Boudreau Joseph R. Sr \ Pollack Mike 565604 1,274

Vero Beach, FL57 Fair Sheila R.  \ Guljord Leah M. 572332 1,231

Indialantic, FL58 Nicolette Darlene S.  \ Nicolette Robert J. Jr 565996 1,226

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Melbourne, FL1 Donovan John D. Jr \ Meyer Warren R. Sr 565935 1,494

Titusville, FL2 Strobel James P.  \ May Ken H. 572334 1,409

W Melbourne, FL3 Marino Ralph J. Jr \ Moorehead Ellen 565389 1,392

Melbourne, FL4 Ingram Bryan S.  \ Linhart Keith A. 567634 1,329

Titusville, FL5 Ellenbrook Steven F.  \ Ruscitti Robert V. 572334 1,302

Melbourne, FL6 Boudreau Penny   \ Boudreau Joseph R. Jr 565604 1,293

Cocoa, FL7 Wheeler Randal A.  \ Kyle Henry C. IV 572333 1,289

Cocoa, FL8 White Matthew G.  \ Roberts Frederick G. 566083 1,283

Rockledge, FL9 Ward Michael J.  \ Chester Scott E. 565813 1,275

Kissimmee, FL10 Rivera Alberto   \ Trilla George E. 566060 1,271

Kissimmee, FL10 Panell Bryan   \ Diaz Erwin 566060 1,271

Melbourne, FL12 Perez Tony  Sr \ Artzner David P. Sr 565935 1,269

W Melbourne, FL13 Bright Marilyn A.  \ Siwek Gene J. 565389 1,248

Rockledge, FL14 Burns James (Jimmy) M.  \ Beauch Don 565813 1,214

Melbourne, FL15 Linhart Guy C.  \ Schlimme Michael R. 567634 1,099

Melbourne, FL16 Boudreau Joseph R. Sr \ Pollack Mike 565604 1,088
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